Features
VCC Start D
IN+
IN−
25/75
AC
MB Gnd BI
CS

29
1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS290N14 14L PDIP
CS291N14 14L PDIP
CS290DW16 16 Lead SO Wide
CS290DWR16 16 Lead SO Wide (tape & reel)
CS291DW16 16 Lead SO Wide
CS291DWR16 16 Lead SO Wide (tape & reel)
Cherry Semiconductor Corporation reserves the right to
make changes to the specifications without notice. Please
contact Cherry Semiconductor Corporation for the latest
available information.